
David’s Spiritual Diary – Studies in Selected Psalms 
Reading Schedule 

When reading the following Psalms selected from David’s poetry, keep the following five questions in 
mind. If you would like to write down answers before, class that would be helpful also. 

1) What events in David’s life, if any, remind you of this Psalm? 
2) What is David’s mood or condition in the Psalm? 
3) What emotions are being expressed in the Psalm? 
4) What view of God is expressed in the Psalm? 
5) Have you ever had similar thoughts and feelings? 

       DATE        CATEGORY - READING 
o Sun., Mar. 7 Introduction (no reading) ............

o Wed., Mar. 10 Trust – Psalm 4, 17 .........

o Sun., Mar. 14 Trust – Psalm 27, 34 ..........

o Wed., Mar. 17 Trust – Psalm 18, 131 .........

o Sun., Mar. 21 Praise – Psalm 24, 29 ..........

o Wed., Mar. 24 Praise – Psalm 65, 103 .........

o Sun., Mar. 28 Praise – Psalm 138, 145 ..........

o Wed., Mar. 31 Deliverance – Psalm 3, 25, 59 .........

o Sun., Apr. 4 Deliverance – Psalm 40, 124, 140 .............

o Wed., Apr. 7 Righteous and Wicked – Psalm 5, 11, 36 ...........

o Sun., Apr. 11 Help – Psalm 6, 13, 20  ...........

o Wed., Apr. 14 Help – Psalm 28, 38, 39 .........

o Sun., Apr. 18 Help – Psalm 55, 57 ...........

o Wed., Apr. 21 Justice – Psalm 7, 9, 35 .........

o Sun., Apr. 25 Fellowship – Psalm 15, 63 ...........

o Wed., Apr. 28 Fellowship – Psalm 122, 133, 139.........
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